Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Arthur
Atkins
Banfield
Cordner
Deacon
Dulley
Feltham
Grummitt
Harris
Hartley
Jackson
McEvoy
Puchades
Pye

Rowe
Smith
Warren
Webb
Wheeler

Robert
Matthew
Martin R
David A
Rhyss
Richard
George
Will
Christopher
Ray E
Paul

Pat ]
Richard V
David E
Colin
Andrew D
Albert
John R
John F
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S 2

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold

346835F
254713C
294251D
108890H
362188B
109923B
288894E
281541C
362313A
112260F
271620D
115168L
117509K
117540D
371628E
119162H
354440A
142363A
121446K

Live
Rating

1573K
1688K
1649K
1975A
1397P
4478 1544K
1689K
4COS 1880K
4XPO 1305K
1731K
1703P
1591K
1896K
2118K
4COS 1407P
1769K
1504P
1560K
1957K

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
0000
1789P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1751P
0000
1571K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

1573K
1688K
1649K
1975A
1397P
1544K
1689K
1880K
1305K
1731K
1703P
1591K
1896K
2118K
1407P
1769K
1504P
1560K
1957K



